
LIGHT DUTY ø2.6mm

TEDDYBURR TB1000

SIMPLY  SOPHISTICATED 9

N1

N1 Tin

N2

N2 Tin

N10 Cobalt

N3

N6

BLADES

BN1010

BN1012

BN2010

BN2012

BN1310

BN3010

BN6001

Order No.

Design for hard to reach locations.
Blade is replaceable.
Steel housing for long life of handle.
Includes: 8mm painted hexagonal aluminum handle and N1 blade.
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steel, aluminum and plastic

abrasive material

brass and cast iron

stainless steel

plastic and hard materials

both int. and ext. burrs

cross holes in difficult to reach places

All blades below are made of H.S.S.. Hardness 62-64Rc except N10 Cobalt 65-67Rc

Pkg. weight
(grams)

Package
quantity

Incl. angle
(degrees)

Straight Edge Curved Edge

L/R - for left and right hand users.
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L/R
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