

## LIGHT DUTY ø2.6mm



## **TEDDYBURR** TB1000



Design for hard to reach locations. Blade is replaceable. Steel housing for long life of handle. Includes: 8mm painted hexagonal aluminum handle and N1 blade.

BLADES	Order No.		Incl. angle (degrees)	Pkg. weight (grams)	Package quantity	Works best on
N1	BN1010	-	40	13	10	steel, aluminum and plastic
N1 Tin	BN1012	~	40	13	10	abrasive material
N2	BN2010	L/R	80	14	10	brass and cast iron
N2 Tin	BN2012	L/R	80	14	10	stainless steel
N10 Cobalt	BN1310	-	45	13	10	plastic and hard materials
N3	BN3010		50	13	10	both int. and ext. burrs
N6	BN6001	~	40	6	1	cross holes in difficult to reach places

All blades below are made of H.S.S.. Hardness 62-64Rc except N10 Cobalt 65-67Rc

L/R - for left and right hand users.

9